Page 1 of 9
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 03.12.25
DESCRIPTION
4" Downlight Retrofit Trim | Color Select Technology |
Quick-Disconnect E26 Base | White or Black Available
APPLICATION
Ideal for residential, hospitality, retail, and other retrofit

Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 03.12.25
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number UPC Easy Code Energy Star ID
KT-LED8RD-4C-9CSF-DIM 843654137407 ZMC-49 3555648
KT-LED8RD-4C-9CSF-DIM-B 843654167824 JKD-39 3942820
KT-LED8RD-4CB-9CSF-DIM 843654140711 OXK-30 3555648
KT-LED8RD-4CB-9CSF-DIM-B 843654167831 IKB-21 3942820
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES (SOLD SEPARATELY)
GU24 ADAPTOR
Catalog Number Description UPC Easy Code
KT-ADPT-RD-GU24 GU24 Adaptor for downlight retrofit trim 843654137568 WTQ-04